
D

Diff Punkte

15 : 3 12 9

3 : 34 -31 0

6 : 10 -4 6

21 : 1 20 12

12 : 9 3 3

Ergebnis

Spielplan

Ort

Platz 4 1 FC Restfettn - Little FC 10 : 0

Platz 4 Scheißhaus FC - Gut & aussehend 5 : 0

Platz 4 1 FC Restfettn - Team AGS 2 : 1

Platz 4 Little FC - Scheißhaus FC 1 : 10

Platz 4 Team AGS - Gut & aussehend 1 : 2

Platz 4 Scheißhaus FC - 1 FC Restfettn 2 : 0

Platz 4 Little FC - Team AGS 1 : 10

Platz 4 Gut & aussehend - 1 FC Restfettn 0 : 3

Platz 4 Team AGS - Scheißhaus FC 0 : 4

Platz 4 Gut & aussehend - Little FC 4 : 1

Mannschaften Ergebnis

Tore

1. 1 FC Restfettn

2. Little FC

5. Team AGS

4. Team AGS

5. Little FC

Scheißhaus FC

2. 1 FC Restfettn

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

Gruppe

3. Gut & aussehend

3. Gut & aussehend

4. Scheißhaus FC

Mannschaften

Zeit

Platz Mannschaft

1.

16:15

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00


